
0.4021.379 0.1676.341 0.003 00.002 0 0.00291.7061,029.41,047.6 0.59711/25/2019 1,355.83 -138.48
0.4061.398 0.1796.183 0.004 00.003 0 0.00291.8251,028.21,046.4 0.59711/26/2019 1,354.86 -139.03
0.4101.387 0.2166.126 0.006 00.004 0 0.00391.8481,028.51,046.7 0.59711/27/2019 1,355.05 -138.67
0.3951.405 0.1746.283 0.003 00.002 0 0.00291.7361,028.91,047.1 0.59711/28/2019 1,355.33 -138.67
0.4011.399 0.1756.333 0.002 00.002 0 0.00291.6861,029.21,047.5 0.59711/29/2019 1,355.52 -138.44
0.4051.413 0.1706.242 0.005 00.003 0.001 0.00391.7571,028.51,046.7 0.59711/30/2019 1,354.81 -138.75
0.4041.415 0.1606.301 0.003 00.002 0 0.00291.7151,028.61,046.8 0.59712/01/2019 1,354.93 -138.81
0.4041.456 0.1746.176 0.004 00.003 0 0.00391.7801,027.51,045.7 0.59712/02/2019 1,353.77 -139.21
0.3981.450 0.1735.818 0.005 00.003 0 0.00292.1491,025.01,043.1 0.59512/03/2019 1,352.46 -141.08
0.4111.400 0.2255.167 0.022 0.0040.011 0.004 0.00792.7491,022.21,040.3 0.59312/04/2019 1,351.19 -142.31
0.3951.440 0.1255.126 0.005 00.003 0 0.00392.9051,019.21,037.2 0.59112/05/2019 1,349.27 -145.82
0.3991.436 0.1244.915 0.005 00.003 0 0.00393.1161,017.61,035.6 0.59012/06/2019 1,348.31 -147.02
0.4011.421 0.1074.575 0.005 00.002 0 0.00393.4851,014.81,032.8 0.58812/07/2019 1,346.84 -149.37
0.4011.421 0.1074.575 0.005 00.002 0 0.00393.4851,014.81,032.8 0.58812/08/2019 1,346.84 -149.37
0.3921.437 0.1204.610 0.006 00.003 0 0.00393.4291,015.31,033.3 0.58812/09/2019 1,347.07 -148.84
0.3681.549 0.1524.429 0.010 0.0010.005 0.001 0.00593.4811,013.81,031.7 0.58812/10/2019 1,345.29 -149.07
0.3901.458 0.1274.478 0.007 00.004 0 0.00493.5311,014.31,032.3 0.58812/11/2019 1,346.28 -149.35
0.3871.490 0.1224.440 0.007 00.003 0 0.00493.5461,013.61,031.6 0.58812/12/2019 1,345.54 -149.82
0.4001.490 0.1154.446 0.006 00.003 0 0.00493.5361,013.41,031.3 0.58812/13/2019 1,345.17 -149.95
0.4011.487 0.1024.301 0.005 00.002 0 0.00393.6991,012.11,030.0 0.58712/14/2019 1,344.41 -151.20
0.3981.500 0.1064.345 0.006 00.003 0 0.00393.6391,012.41,030.3 0.58712/15/2019 1,344.50 -150.78
0.3861.495 0.1354.509 0.008 0.0010.004 0 0.00593.4571,014.41,032.4 0.58812/16/2019 1,345.95 -149.00
0.3881.510 0.1274.488 0.008 00.004 0 0.00593.4711,013.91,031.9 0.58812/17/2019 1,345.45 -149.35
0.3951.457 0.1184.483 0.007 00.003 0 0.00493.5331,014.11,032.1 0.58812/18/2019 1,346.09 -149.57
0.3961.456 0.1294.571 0.008 00.004 0 0.00593.4311,015.01,033.0 0.58812/19/2019 1,346.61 -148.68
0.3991.468 0.1354.612 0.009 0.0010.005 0.001 0.00693.3641,015.51,033.4 0.58912/20/2019 1,346.67 -148.08
0.3921.469 0.1214.457 0.008 0.0010.004 0 0.00593.5421,014.01,032.0 0.58812/21/2019 1,345.93 -149.43
0.3931.475 0.1304.499 0.009 0.0010.004 0 0.00693.4831,014.51,032.4 0.58812/22/2019 1,346.10 -148.92
0.3971.461 0.0914.090 0.005 0.0010.003 0.001 0.00493.9491,010.71,028.6 0.58612/23/2019 1,343.99 -152.51
0.3881.457 0.0724.076 0.002 00.001 0 0.00294.0021,010.21,028.1 0.58512/24/2019 1,343.92 -153.33
0.3891.445 0.0814.116 0.002 00.001 0 0.00293.9631,010.81,028.7 0.58512/25/2019 1,344.40 -152.82
0.3901.421 0.0984.018 0.005 00.003 0 0.00494.0621,010.71,028.6 0.58512/26/2019 1,344.60 -152.83
0.3881.445 0.1104.228 0.007 00.003 0 0.00593.8131,012.31,030.3 0.58612/27/2019 1,345.31 -151.10
0.3941.472 0.1154.303 0.007 00.004 0 0.00493.7001,012.61,030.6 0.58712/28/2019 1,345.06 -150.63
0.3891.471 0.1344.466 0.010 0.0020.005 0.001 0.00793.5161,014.51,032.5 0.58812/29/2019 1,346.25 -148.79
0.3921.486 0.1314.276 0.011 0.0020.005 0.001 0.00793.6891,012.91,030.8 0.58712/30/2019 1,345.05 -149.96
0.3861.468 0.1153.909 0.011 0.0020.005 0.002 0.00694.0951,010.11,028.0 0.58512/31/2019 1,343.75 -152.54
0.3521.528 0.0652.883 0.004 00.002 0 0.00495.1611,000.91,018.6 0.57901/01/2020 1,338.25 -161.76
0.3521.551 0.0702.984 0.005 00.002 0 0.00495.0331,001.51,019.3 0.58001/02/2020 1,338.34 -160.94
0.3651.558 0.1163.319 0.010 0.0010.005 0.001 0.00794.6161,004.91,022.7 0.58301/03/2020 1,339.99 -156.95
0.3571.561 0.0923.176 0.008 0.0010.004 0 0.00694.7951,003.41,021.1 0.58101/04/2020 1,339.20 -158.68
0.3501.563 0.0722.858 0.006 00.003 0 0.00495.1451,000.61,018.3 0.57901/05/2020 1,337.67 -161.70
0.3451.564 0.0732.874 0.006 00.003 0 0.00595.1301,000.81,018.5 0.58001/06/2020 1,337.85 -161.49
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0.3481.560 0.0893.070 0.008 0.0010.003 0 0.00694.9141,002.61,020.4 0.58101/07/2020 1,338.93 -159.47
0.3571.577 0.0993.132 0.010 0.0020.005 0.001 0.00794.8111,003.11,020.9 0.58101/08/2020 1,338.88 -158.57
0.3461.592 0.0802.870 0.007 00.003 0 0.00595.0971,000.61,018.3 0.58001/09/2020 1,337.38 -161.42
0.3501.499 0.0772.955 0.006 00.003 0 0.00595.1051,002.01,019.8 0.58001/10/2020 1,339.29 -160.72
0.3571.556 0.1013.179 0.009 0.0010.004 0.001 0.00794.7851,003.71,021.5 0.58201/11/2020 1,339.47 -158.21
0.3521.566 0.2033.320 0.038 0.0080.017 0.007 0.01094.4791,007.71,025.5 0.58401/12/2020 1,341.76 -152.64
0.3431.607 0.0852.951 0.008 0.0010.004 0 0.00694.9961,001.21,019.0 0.58001/13/2020 1,337.65 -160.52
0.3471.632 0.0953.082 0.009 0.0020.004 0.001 0.00694.8231,002.21,019.9 0.58101/14/2020 1,337.83 -159.24
0.3441.658 0.0792.907 0.007 0.0010.003 0 0.00594.9971,000.21,017.9 0.58001/15/2020 1,336.40 -161.26
0.3641.558 0.1333.454 0.015 0.0030.007 0.003 0.01094.4511,006.61,024.4 0.58401/16/2020 1,341.01 -154.91
0.3621.569 0.1143.374 0.011 0.0020.005 0.002 0.00894.5521,005.41,023.2 0.58301/17/2020 1,340.21 -156.30
0.3601.582 0.2053.596 0.037 0.0090.016 0.008 0.01294.1751,009.61,027.5 0.58601/18/2020 1,342.54 -150.74
0.3651.596 0.1143.329 0.013 0.0030.006 0.003 0.00894.5641,004.81,022.6 0.58301/19/2020 1,339.49 -156.52
0.3671.575 0.1153.399 0.012 0.0030.006 0.002 0.00894.5131,005.51,023.3 0.58301/20/2020 1,340.11 -156.06
0.3641.576 0.1083.363 0.011 0.0020.005 0.002 0.00894.5601,005.11,022.9 0.58301/21/2020 1,339.89 -156.54
0.3591.570 0.0903.185 0.008 0.0010.004 0.001 0.00694.7751,003.31,021.1 0.58201/22/2020 1,339.03 -158.57
0.3571.582 0.0933.151 0.009 0.0010.004 0.001 0.00794.7961,003.11,020.8 0.58101/23/2020 1,338.77 -158.70
0.3641.595 0.1043.285 0.011 0.0020.005 0.002 0.00794.6241,004.21,022.0 0.58201/24/2020 1,339.17 -157.28
0.3621.588 0.0983.243 0.010 0.0020.005 0.001 0.00794.6841,003.81,021.6 0.58201/25/2020 1,339.03 -157.85
0.3601.602 0.1123.307 0.012 0.0030.006 0.002 0.00894.5871,004.61,022.4 0.58301/26/2020 1,339.35 -156.78
0.3551.620 0.0863.036 0.008 0.0010.004 0.001 0.00694.8821,001.71,019.4 0.58101/27/2020 1,337.52 -159.83
0.3681.589 0.1423.527 0.019 0.0040.009 0.004 0.01094.3281,007.11,024.9 0.58401/28/2020 1,340.84 -154.12
0.3761.628 0.1513.676 0.017 0.0040.008 0.004 0.01094.1261,007.91,025.7 0.58501/29/2020 1,340.68 -152.72
0.3631.575 0.1343.512 0.016 0.0040.007 0.003 0.01094.3751,006.91,024.8 0.58401/30/2020 1,341.01 -154.46
0.3711.586 0.1393.589 0.017 0.0040.008 0.004 0.01194.2731,007.51,025.3 0.58501/31/2020 1,341.07 -153.38
0.3611.577 0.0983.073 0.010 0.0020.005 0.001 0.00794.8661,002.71,020.4 0.58102/01/2020 1,338.53 -158.91
0.3671.569 0.0973.142 0.010 0.0020.005 0.001 0.00794.8001,003.21,020.9 0.58202/02/2020 1,338.80 -158.52
0.3551.594 0.0923.037 0.010 0.0020.004 0.001 0.00794.8971,002.21,019.9 0.58102/03/2020 1,338.14 -159.38
0.3681.610 0.1323.456 0.016 0.0040.007 0.003 0.01194.3921,006.21,024.0 0.58402/04/2020 1,340.04 -154.80
0.3701.637 0.1553.603 0.020 0.0050.009 0.004 0.01394.1831,007.61,025.4 0.58502/05/2020 1,340.53 -152.56
0.3741.621 0.1773.788 0.024 0.0060.011 0.005 0.01593.9781,009.71,027.6 0.58602/06/2020 1,341.86 -150.53
0.3761.566 0.1633.588 0.022 0.0050.010 0.005 0.01494.2521,008.31,026.2 0.58502/07/2020 1,341.70 -152.24
0.3731.598 0.1453.451 0.018 0.0040.008 0.004 0.01294.3871,006.51,024.3 0.58402/08/2020 1,340.27 -154.41
0.3771.594 0.1363.524 0.016 0.0010.007 0.001 0.01094.3331,006.61,024.4 0.58402/09/2020 1,340.32 -154.65
0.3731.582 0.1363.433 0.018 0.0010.008 0.001 0.01194.4361,006.21,024.0 0.58402/10/2020 1,340.31 -154.97
0.3691.584 0.1443.418 0.023 0.0040.011 0.002 0.01294.4321,006.51,024.3 0.58402/11/2020 1,340.54 -154.35
0.3761.567 0.1593.115 0.025 0.0050.013 0.004 0.01494.7231,004.81,022.6 0.58302/12/2020 1,339.61 -155.64
0.3771.586 0.1842.347 0.027 0.0060.013 0.005 0.01595.439999.41,017.1 0.57902/13/2020 1,336.15 -160.15
0.3761.573 0.1490.435 0.019 0.0040.008 0.004 0.01397.419984.11,001.5 0.56902/14/2020 1,327.24 -181.36
0.3751.603 0.1430 0.018 0.0040.008 0.004 0.01397.832980.4997.8 0.56702/15/2020 1,324.72 -199.97
0.3681.607 0.1230 0.015 0.0030.006 0.003 0.01197.865979.9997.2 0.56702/16/2020 1,324.51 -199.97
0.3611.595 0.0990 0.010 0.0020.004 0.001 0.00797.921979.3996.6 0.56602/17/2020 1,324.42 -199.97
0.3751.514 0.1290 0.014 0.0020.006 0.003 0.00997.948980.7998.1 0.56702/18/2020 1,326.01 -199.97
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0.2761.533 0.1880 0.026 0.0010.011 0.002 0.01697.947982.91,000.3 0.56702/19/2020 1,328.94 -199.97
0.0231.440 0.2320 0.031 0.0010.018 0.003 0.02298.229987.61,005.1 0.56502/20/2020 1,337.67 -68.56
0.0231.440 0.2320 0.031 0.0010.018 0.003 0.02298.229987.61,005.1 0.56502/21/2020 1,337.67 -68.56
0.3701.529 0.1573.791 0.020 0.0050.009 0.005 0.01594.0981,010.21,028.1 0.58602/22/2020 1,343.36 -150.92
0.3741.523 0.1543.786 0.020 0.0050.009 0.005 0.01594.1091,010.11,028.0 0.58602/23/2020 1,343.29 -151.08

Selection: Business Unit ID = 70; Analysis_Key = 66331

NOTES:
Wobbe Index:  Interchangeability constant calculated using the Gross (or Higher) Heating Value (HHV) divided by the square root of the Specific Gravity
Hydrocarbon Dewpoint (HCDP):  Theoretically determined value using the Redlich-Kwong equation of state (EOS)
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